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DIE-CAST FARM TOYS

NOW IN STOCK!

* Huge Selection of Tractors and
Implements on Hand.

* Pedal Tractors down to 1/64
Scale

* Reasonable Prices
* 10% Discount On $ 100.00

Order Of Toys.

KEY-AID DISTRIBUTORS
(Formerly Zimmerman's Animal Health Supply)

RD #4, Box 141, Lititz, PA 17543
Located 3 miles west of Ephrata, */« mile

South of Rt. 322 along
Wood Corner Road

717-738-4241
Same Day Shipmenton U.P.S. orders!

(Call Before Noon)

B. EQUIP. INC.
▲ 8422 Wayne Highway ▲Waynesboro, Pa. 17268

717-762-3193

4'°>I**"*

6080 Tractor
2 WD Demo

Call for
Super Price!

Model 6140,6070,6080,8010,8030

USED EQUIPMENT—-
XT-190D with cab
XT-190D without cab
Model 230010ft Disc Harrow
7060 PS with cab
Wilbeck 7‘shank chisel plow
IH 1300, 7‘, 3pt. hitch mower, new

condition
AC 4 bottom SC plow
Used E-3 330 corn head, excellent

condition
AC LKSHY Combine w/630 Corn Head

and 13 Ft. Grain Head
Oliver 83H 2 Row Corn Picker
'Cagle 750 Gal. Sprayer

SPECIAL SAVINGS ON
ARTS-WAY SILAMIX &

MILL MIXERS

FALL CLEARANCE
ON WOODS MOWERS

GET A TAX BREAK
PURCHASE THESE BADGER

EX RENTAL SPECIALS
BEFORE 12/31/84

Badger Rentals
5180 Gal. Tank
3330 Gal. Tank I
3300 Gal. Tank II
3300 Gal. Tank 111
3300 Gal. Injector Tank IV
3300 Gal. Tank VII
2300Gal. Vac
1500Gal. Vac
210Bu. Reg. Manure Spreader
330Bu. Manure Spreader
160Bu. Manure Spreader
12ft. Liquid Pump
12ft. Liquid Pump
10ft. Liquid Pump
10 ft. Liquid Pump
8 ft. Liquid Pump
8 ft. Liquid Pump
6 ft. Liquid Pump
Lagoon I
Lagoon #2
Lagoon #3
Super Mixer
Wagon I
Wagon II
Wagon 111
Wagon IV
Blower
Blower
Ear Corn Mill ..

Ear Corn Mill ..

Weaverline Cart
Reconditioned w/New Batteries
MF Drill
WIC Bedding Chopper (Used)
High Pressure washer

List
$20,500
$10,795
$11,195
$11,195
$13,427
$11,195
$10,350
. $8,120
.

$5,620

$5,200

$375

Leased
14 mos.
9mos.
3 Wks.
7 mos.
9 mos.
8 mos.
20 mos
12 mos.

3 people
2 mos.
3yrs.

IV2 Mos.
4 mos.
11 mos
17 mos
3 mos.
2 mos.
9 mos.
7 mos.
3 mos.
3 mos.
9 mos.

2 Seasons
2 Seasons
2 Seasons

lyr.
2yrs.
2mos.
2mos.
2 mos.

3yrs

Wishing You The Very Best During The Holiday Season and
Throughout the New Year

SHOW-EASE STALL CO.
573 Willow Rd., Lancaster, Pa.

Phone 717/299.2536

ZIMMERMAN'S FARM SERVICE
Bethel, PA

Phone 717-933-4114

Sale
*14,222

*6,637
*9,839
•7,425
•9,254
•7,169
•6,736
*5.750
*4,596
*6,800
•1,610
*3,381
*2,996
*2,278
*2,432
*2,896
*3,328
*2,782
*2,644
*4,710
*4,708
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•6,407
*6,560
*6,340
*5,160
*1,900
*2,375
*8,735
*8,130
*1,400

AC N 6 Combine w/1984 Updating Kit
USED COMBINES LIKE NEW

AC Models
G-M-C- N - L -F

These Combines are in Excellent Condition

*2,325
*1,050

*215

ITm PAY YOU DIVIDENDS
TO CALL US NOW!

Ml 708 Uni-System, Hydro Drive w/717
Combine, Cornhead & Grainhead

TRACTORS
ACCA
ACSO4OD
ACSOSOD
IHBO6
1H340
IHI4O

AC7O4OD
AC7O4SD
AC7OSOD
AC7O2OD
AC7OIOD
AC7OOOD

AC 440
AC XTI9OD
ACIBOD
ACI7SD
ACDI9D
ACDI4

JD 2010
MF6SG
Case 1490
JD 450 Crawler
Case 450
Oliver 1650 D

USED FORAGE HARVESTORS: GEHL. 1.H.. N.H

Take Advantage
Year End Tax Investment Credit

Extra SpecialDiscounts On Conventional
And No-Dll Com Planters

w GRUMELLI a
FARM SERVICE A
Quarryville, Pa. 717-786-7318

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 22,1984-C27


